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
BR, 2 BA home, 2 large barns, pond, fenced pasture, woodland 
and bottom land. This farm has been vacant for some time and 
buildings are in need of repairs. Lots of potential. Road frontage 
on Clarksburg Road. $169,000 Call or text Dave at 606-923-3585

11724 E. KY 8, Quincy, KY
This 2 story home features an eat-in kitchen, dining room, family room with a beautiful fireplace, 
3 BR and 2.5 BA. Many updates include a new roof, hot water heater and master bath. House 
has an unfinished basement, 2 car garage, as well as an inground pool. All this on 1.49 acres of 
yard. $225,000 Call or text Kim or Djwana



bea@rossrealty.org

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

2013 Argillite Rd., 
Flatwoods, KY 41139

606.831.9449
REALTOR®, KY Licensed Broker, GRI, SRES, CRS

RiceBeaRB ROSS Real Estate Services

Always go with plan Bea

“#1 selling real estate office located in Greenup County”

Virtual tours, drone photography, numerous print and 
online media, professional yard signs, and mainly, you 

have me marketing your property! I am a dedicated full-
time professional Broker holding numerous designations. 
I take my job, and your real estate needs, seriously. I am 
honored to be affiliated with a brokerage with a sterling 
reputation. I’ve been with the same brokerage my entire 

real estate career. Loyalty matters. Location matters.

606.833.0007



1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101, Ashland, KY
Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

606-923-3135

Judy 
Robinson

606-329-1013 Office
judy@rossrealty.org

1312 Kentucky Ave.
Updated two story brick including 
replacement windows and HVAC. 
Hardwood flooring in living room, dining 
room, all bedrooms and staircase. Re-
modeled kitchen 2012 includes cabine-
try, appliances and flooring. Both baths 
in 2013. Family room paint, carpet 
and roof July 2020. Shared driveway. 
Ready for immediate occupancy. Call 
today for your private viewing.

$174,900  3 BR, 2 Baths

2925 Forgey 
$149,900 
4 BR, 3 BA

CRS, GRI

3922 Ferguson 
$169,900 
4 BR, 1 Full & 
2 Half BA

727 14th St. 
$115,000 
3 BR, 1.5 BA

172 Joy Lane, 
Westwood
 $76,000 
3 BR, 1 BA

REALTOR®  / Broker



Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best! 
  

606-325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Teri Gifford
606-465-6843

NMLS # 21882LO 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781LO 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY

We are proud to offer Mortgage Products serviced by

ezmortgageashland.com

There’s more to finding the right lender than low rates - it’s also about 
making sure you’re in the best hands after you close your loan.

Page 10 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

Claudia
Vonderheide
606-923-0333

Pam 
Duelley

606-571-3167

David Floyd
Broker

606-324-7193

Amber
Light

606-547-7616

Sheila
Thornbury

606-585-7407

FLOYD REALTY
606 324-7193
and APPRAISAL COMPANY

316 23rd St.   
Ashland, KY 41101

www.realtor.com David Floyd, Principal Broker

Like us on 
Facebook

Let our Real Estate Team Help You.
Give Us A Call Today.

The Time To Buy Or Sell Is NOW !



Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE SERVICE

606-329-1700
Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

1544 Winchester Ave, 
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

Easter Daniel, Principle Broker
Community Trust Plaza Building

Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Email: deesrealty@windstream.net
606-324-1870 Fax

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com- Page 11

Hannah Daniel Porter
606-465-5115

1507 W. Little Garner Rd., Ashland - If you need 
plenty of garage room, this property is for you. 
Loads of living space (apx. 2,714 sq.ft.), 4 ABR, 
2.5 BA, lg FR, office area, 3 car det garage. House 
needs some tlc. $69,500  Diana 606-922-1262

71 Monroe Dr., Russell - 3 BR, 2 BA, well 
maintained brick ranch, 2 car att garage on 
cul-de-sac in Russell School District. $157,900 
Diana 606-922-1262

REDUCED REDUCED

3308 Roberts Dr. - 2.54+/- Acres currently 
used as a trailer park. Trailers are individually 
owned. Good opportunity to own your own 
trailer park. Call for Details. Asking $89,900 
Call Diana 606-922-1262

1604 Hilton Ave. - 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 2 story brick. 
Many updates in 2018 and 2020. Near park, 
mid-town shopping center & hospital. Asking 
$89,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

Jane Mollette
606-831-6760

268 Johnson St., Ashland - Move-in Ready. 3 BR, 2 full baths, 
Living room, kitchen, extra finished room in basement that could 
be BR or office. Plus storage building & 2 car carport. Lots of 
updates. $94,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

2341 First St. W., Ashland - Looking for a spacious brick ranch? 
This home offers apx. 1,800 sq.ft. including a large LR/dining area, 
eat-in kitchen, family room, 3 BR, 2 BA & lg laundry room. Also 
features a covered patio and large flat fenced yard. Newer updates. 
$124,000 Call Diana 606-922-1262

4639 Sherwood Dr., Ashland - Great area to live in. This 4 BR, 
2.5 BA offers a lg LR w/fireplace & bonus area behind the frpl that 
could be a dining or office area. 2 BR on main w/MBR, full equipped 
kitchen w/ample cabinets. Bsmt area features FR w/frpl and 2 add’l 
BR w/Jack-n-Jill Bath. $139,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

NEW

15926 St. Rt. 854, Rush - Front porch & 
large wrap-around porch to rear. Privacy 
fenced back yard, multiple outbldgs and 
gold fish pond ready for your own fish. Nice 
rear deck. Offering 2 BR and 1 BA. $55,000 
Call Jane 606-831-6760

211 Johnson Ave. - Westwood Split Foyer home w/4 BR, 2 full BA, 
Lg Living Room, Kitchen, Office, Lg Family Room w/Woodburning 
fireplace, 2 car garage and fenced back yard. $137,500 Call Diana 
606-922-1262

829 Happy Ridge Rd., Greenup - 3.96 
Acres with mineral rights. 1 BR and 1 BA 
home with extra 2 BR upstairs. Being sold 
“As Is”. $49,900 Call Diana 606-922-1262

NEW NEW
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Celesta
Kouns

606-585-7026
celestrealtor@gmail.com

1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101
Ashland, KY 41101

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

www.ThinkRoss.com

1802 Green St., Flatwoods 9344 Alley Branch, Catlettsburg

846 Bellefonte Princess Rd., Ashland 1213 Crestview Dr., Raceland

Comfortable 4 BR, 
1 BA home. $89,900
#50268

Country Living at 
its finest. Heated 
& cooled closed 
sun room, 3 BR 
including large 
master BR, 2 BA, 
garage, carport and 
nice yard. $132,500 
#50340

Beautiful multi-level 4 
BR, 2 BA home on a 
stunning private 1.21 
acre lot. Cozy WB 
fireplace in FR, 1 car 
garage w/patio on top 
overlooking scenic 
property. Det. 2 car 
garage. Lg MBA w/tiled 
shower , double sinks & 
soaking tub. $214,900

Nice 3 BR, 1 BA brick 
ranch style w/carport 
and wooded back yard 
area perfect for grilling 
out. Kitchen with nice 
tile back splash. Bsmt 
has extra room to set 
up whatever buyer 
would want. Come see 
today. $75,900 #50738

“Contracted over a million my 
first 6 months.”Celesta Girl on Fire! 



2013 Argillite Rd.
Flatwoods, KY 41139

606-833-0007

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker

Kelly
McIntosh

A Whole New Way 
Of Showing Property 

“From Above.”

606-465-0555

REALTOR® 
Licensed Drone Pilot

“#1 Selling Real Estate Office 
Located In Greenup County.”
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Homes & Land
CENTURY 21

Patrick Lucas, Principal Broker
6007 Rt. 60 East, Suite 240, Barboursville, WV 25504

All agents are Salespersons

Donna Gannon

CENTURION / President Producer Since 2011
CENTURION Honor Society
Quality Service Pinnacle Award
C-21 President’s Producer AwardFull-time OH-KY Agent

GRI

DonnaGannonHomes.com

  740-352-7294
Multi-Million Dollar Producer
Licensed 16 Years
Member of 2 Multiple List Services

c21DonnaGannon@gmail.com

1627 Lawrence Ave. 
Ashland, KY

$115,000

Much larger than it appears, this special Cape Cod home is located in a fabulous neighborhood in Ashland 
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